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   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    62526 10/04/2022 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for Skyward Conference in Round Rock from 10/9/22-10/12/22            450.00

for Danielle Garcia.

    62526 10/04/2022 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Texas Skyward User Group 2022 Conference 10/10 - 10/12/22  A Jereabek            450.00

    62526 10/04/2022 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Texas Skyward User Group 2022 Conference Registration 10/10-10/12/22 M            450.00

Rodriquez

    62527 10/04/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR SEPT 2022 MAINT, GROUNDS, CUSTODIANS, TRANSP, NEW EMPLOYEES          1,510.65

    62527 10/04/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR SEPT 2022 MAINT, GROUNDS, CUSTODIANS, TRANSP, NEW EMPLOYEES          1,510.65

    62527 10/04/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR SEPT 2022 MAINT, GROUNDS, CUSTODIANS, TRANSP, NEW EMPLOYEES          1,510.65

    62527 10/04/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR SEPT 2022 MAINT, GROUNDS, CUSTODIANS, TRANSP, NEW EMPLOYEES          1,510.66

    62528 10/05/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6239 00 041 0 99 000 AEL Training on June 10, 13, & 15, 2022 for Middle School AP            500.00

    62529 10/05/2022 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Criminal History Check             55.00

    62530 10/06/2022 806 TECHNOLOGIES, IN 211 E 21 6299 00 999 3 24 000 Plan4Learning - Campus Improvement Planning Software          2,200.00

    62531 10/06/2022 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON ELEVATOR OCTOBER 2022            225.00

    62532 10/06/2022 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 New Gymnasium Security Fencing          6,000.00

    62533 10/06/2022 ALERT SERVICES INC 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC TRAINING- PORTABLE TREATMENT TABLE            740.00

    62535 10/06/2022 AMAZON 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Blower MOTOR FOR CENTRAL OFFICE            339.95

    62535 10/06/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 05 041 0 11 000 LMS Art Supplies             38.99

    62535 10/06/2022 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Security badge supplies            313.82

    62535 10/06/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Plasticware for staff dinners and recognition for 22-23 year            223.10

    62535 10/06/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 32 000 S.E. - markers for pre k             46.94

    62535 10/06/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Small kitchen equipment for culinary instruction  (Kevin            247.74

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    62535 10/06/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 2-Way Radios for South Elementary            336.58

    62536 10/06/2022 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2022-2023 School Year            227.94

    62537 10/06/2022 AT'L DO FARMS 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 23 000 Student admission to Corn Maze for field trip on October 21, 2022  (Amber             45.00

Johnson-SPED)

    62538 10/06/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR ROUTE BUS NUMBER 13            243.18

    62538 10/06/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR 21, 8 A.C BLOWER RESISTOR , FILTER FOR 68            111.96

    62538 10/06/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR 21, 8 A.C BLOWER RESISTOR , FILTER FOR 68            486.36

    62539 10/06/2022 BAHLMAN, JAIME 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 37 000 Per Diem for CESD Dyslexia Conference in Round Rock 10/16 -10/18/22            168.00

    62539 10/06/2022 BAHLMAN, JAIME 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for ACET Conference in Corpus Christi from 10/18-21/22            221.00

    62540 10/06/2022 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges for 08/29 - 09/28/22            748.59

    62541 10/06/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Printer cartridges for office/Counselor's office          1,437.21

(Ritchey/Baker-Office/Counselor)

    62541 10/06/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Printer cartridges for office/Counselor's office            919.15

(Ritchey/Baker-Office/Counselor)

    62541 10/06/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Printer cartridges for LifeSkills  (Amber Johnson-SPED)            687.81

    62541 10/06/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 HP 78A Black Toner for B. Hernandez            119.28

    62542 10/06/2022 CESD 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 43 000 Registration for CESD Dyslexia Conference for SpEd Director            410.00
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    62543 10/06/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO Supplies          2,027.07

    62543 10/06/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 125372             13.20

    62544 10/06/2022 CLEMENT, SARAH 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Skyward TSUG Conference Oct 10-12 Sarah Clement            247.00

    62546 10/06/2022 DE SANTOS, JONATHON 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TASBO OPERATIONS CONFERENCE MEALS JONATHAN            207.00

    62547 10/06/2022 DREW, TIMOTHY 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for Skyward Conference in Round Rock from 10/9/22-10/12/22 for            247.00

Instructional technology director

    62548 10/06/2022 Easi File 199 E 51 6395 01 907 0 99 000 FILING CABINETS TO STORE FILES OF BUILDINGS          3,301.90

    62549 10/06/2022 EXERPLAY INC 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 Swings at SE campus          4,244.25

    62549 10/06/2022 EXERPLAY INC 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 North and South Elementary Playgrounds        247,020.90

    62550 10/06/2022 GARCIA, DANIELLE 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for Skyward Conference in Round Rock from 10/9/22-10/12/22 for            247.00

Danielle Garcia.

    62551 10/06/2022 General Steel Wareho 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. metal, straps, for Welding shop instruction  (Heller-Ag/Welding)            970.08

    62552 10/06/2022 GIPSON, JAIME 199 E 33 6411 00 105 0 11 000 Per Diem for Skyward Conference 10/09 - 10/12/22            247.00

    62553 10/06/2022 GONZALES, REYNALDO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TASBO Operations Conference meals - R Gonzales            207.00

    62554 10/06/2022 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 All in One POS Terminal for Cafeteria          2,408.00

    62555 10/06/2022 JERABEK, AMY 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for Texas Skyward User Group            247.00

    62556 10/06/2022 KK GLASS, INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 GLASS FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS VANDALIZED AT MS            725.20

    62557 10/06/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch meals for Tumbleweed Marching festival on Oct. 1 in Denver City             70.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62557 10/06/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch meals for Tumbleweed Marching festival on Oct. 1 in Denver City            763.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62557 10/06/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch meals for Tumbleweed Marching festival on Oct. 1 in Denver City             35.00

(Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62558 10/06/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 31 6499 00 001 0 38 000 College Night sandwich meals for reps on 10/4/22.  (David            200.00

Ritchey-Counselor/CCMR)

    62559 10/06/2022 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year            835.62

    62560 10/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Cut off tubing for AC units at High School- supplies             22.85

    62560 10/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Parts for CENTRAL OFFICE REPAIRS IN KITCHEN             40.50

    62560 10/06/2022 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Blower for HVAC FOR CENTRAL OFFICE - just parts            170.00

    62561 10/06/2022 LEGEND INSURANCE AGE 180 E 36 6429 79 001 0 91 000 Class 1 All School Activities & Athletics Including Football          4,602.07

    62562 10/06/2022 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REINSTALLED DRIVELINE FOUND BAD DEF HEADER SENT TO BLUE STAR FOR WARRANTY            654.13

REPAIRS

    62563 10/06/2022 Lubbock Wrecker 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TOWED BUS 5 TO LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES            875.00

    62564 10/06/2022 LUJAN, CRYSTAL 199 E 51 6411 00 906 0 99 000 TASBO OPERATIONS CONFERENCE OCT 26.28 FOR MEALS  CRYSTAL LUJAN            207.00

    62565 10/06/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MONTHLY RODENT CONTROL ON ALL CAMPUS  279663            829.00

    62566 10/06/2022 MEDRANO, ANGIE 199 E 51 6411 00 906 0 99 000 TASBO OPERATIONS CONFERENCE OCT 26.28 FOR MEALS            207.00

    62567 10/06/2022 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 51 6631 00 999 0 99 000 2023 Chevy 2500         49,221.35

    62568 10/06/2022 MORRIS PUBLISHING GR 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 99 000 Renewal subscription for Lubbock A-J newspaper 6 mos.   (Jessica            305.40

Washington-Library)
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    62569 10/06/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 parts for TOILET FOR MEN'S BATHROOM AT ACADEMY             38.97

    62570 10/06/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            233.23

    62571 10/06/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CONTROL HOSE and reflector for route bus SMALL TOOL BOXES FOR bus mechanic            418.10

    62571 10/06/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STRUTS FO 70, KEYLESS FOR 70, WHEEL NUT FOR 70          1,013.56

    62571 10/06/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 STRUTS FO 70, KEYLESS FOR 70, WHEEL NUT FOR 70            191.69

    62571 10/06/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FUEL FILTERS FOR TRACTOR WITH FRONT END LOADER             26.19

    62572 10/06/2022 RAMON, DEREK 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 TASBO OPERATIONS CONFERENCE MEALS            207.00

    62573 10/06/2022 RAMON, DEREK 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 JOURNEYMAN PLUMBER LICENSE FEE             60.00

    62574 10/06/2022 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from September 2022 to June 2023            760.00

    62575 10/06/2022 RODRIQUEZ, MELISSA 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for Texas Skyward User Group            247.00

    62576 10/06/2022 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 99 000 Staff meals at Skyward conference in Round Rock on October 10-12, 2022            247.00

(Steve Ruiz-HS Nurse)

    62577 10/06/2022 SANCHEZ, SAMMY 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBO OPERATIONS CONFERENCE MEALS AND PARKING            207.00

    62578 10/06/2022 SAUSEDA, CARMEN 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TASBO OPERATIONS CONFERENCE MEALS AND PARKING            207.00

    62580 10/06/2022 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 43 000 Per Diem for Dyslexia Conference in Roundrock from 10/16-18/2022 for Stacy            192.00

Stewart

    62581 10/06/2022 TASA 199 E 41 6495 00 750 0 99 000 CFO TASA Dues 22-23            329.21

    62581 10/06/2022 TASA 199 E 41 6214 00 750 0 99 000 CFO TASA Dues 22-23             18.79

    62581 10/06/2022 TASA 199 E 41 6495 01 750 0 99 000 TASA 22-23 Membership for HR Director            276.23

    62581 10/06/2022 TASA 199 E 41 6214 01 750 0 99 000 TASA 22-23 Membership for HR Director             15.77

    62582 10/06/2022 TASBO 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 2023 Center for School Finance 9/1/2022-8/31/2023          3,300.00

    62583 10/06/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Special Ed Office Supplies            478.16

    62584 10/06/2022 TEPSA 199 E 13 6495 00 999 0 11 000 TEPSA Yearly Membership            364.00

    62585 10/06/2022 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 33 6411 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. - Nurse skyward conference registration fee            450.00

    62586 10/06/2022 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Texas Skyward User Group 2022 Conference Registration 10/10-10/12/22            450.00

    62587 10/06/2022 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 99 000 Registration for Skyward conference in Round Rock on October 10-12, 2022            450.00

(Steve Ruiz-HS Nurse)

    62588 10/06/2022 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year         28,859.51

    62589 10/06/2022 UNIFIED LIFE INSURAN 180 E 36 6429 79 001 0 91 000 Lone Star All School Activities & Athletics Including Football         40,330.00

    62590 10/06/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          8,473.11

    62591 10/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL COACHES= JACKET & SHIRT EMBROIDERY            351.00

    62591 10/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Marching show banners and band staff shirts  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            620.00

    62591 10/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Marching show banners and band staff shirts  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            553.00

    62591 10/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Shirts for Field Day at Middle School and High School            252.50

    62591 10/06/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Shirts for Field Day at Middle School and High School            252.50

    62592 10/07/2022 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Skyward TSUG Conference- Registration            580.00

    62593 10/11/2022 DENNING CONSULTANTS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consultant            900.00

    62594 10/13/2022 Alonzo Audio & Video 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 UIL Marching video recording   (Sonia Carrion-Band)             45.00

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Kitchen Supplies for Central Office INVOICES 1NKY-XGXJ-WN6/1LPJ-GDKC-FTNL            124.62
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    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Lock Boxes for School Safety and Security for Each Campus            399.90

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Ethernet Cables and Power Adapter for the Board Room            432.95

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS Life Skills Supplies  INVOICES 1TJ9-PJWR-RHNJ/14PF-GRYH-QF79            337.96

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS TEACHER classroom SUPPLIES             53.32

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS folder for teachers            119.31

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Nurse Supplies INVOICES 16KY-QKVQ-4NF3/19WL-FGVH-7NL9          1,155.56

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Keyboards and Mice for Computer Labs at Middle School          3,603.60

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Ethernet and Phone Test Equipment          1,782.14

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 File boxes, pens, overlays, wheel   (Ritchey/Coronado/Hernandez-Office)             95.58

INVOICES 1V7V-NMDK-KJ4G/1JPR-FCC9-PCHF

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 File boxes, pens, overlays, wheel   (Ritchey/Coronado/Hernandez-Office)            368.42

INVOICES 1V7V-NMDK-KJ4G/1JPR-FCC9-PCHF

    62597 10/13/2022 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Switches for Technology Dept. INV #1NVJ-KHDV-VRYX & #1DYD-PKDC-4K31          2,593.98

    62598 10/13/2022 APPLE INC 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Power Adapters & Charge Cables for Technology Dept. INVOICES -          2,392.00

AK03479139/AK03502547

    62598 10/13/2022 APPLE INC 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Apple TV Parts for Classroom Use          1,490.00

    62599 10/13/2022 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2022-2023 School Year        104,886.24

    62600 10/13/2022 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3000005673          4,161.23

    62601 10/13/2022 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 YEAR LEASE ON NITROGEN CYLINDERS SAFETY FEES             73.16

    62602 10/13/2022 Ben E. Keith Company 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 General supplies for Culinary instruction for fall semester   (Kevin          2,300.74

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    62603 10/13/2022 CARPENTER, MELISSA 199 E 31 6411 00 999 0 43 000 Per Diem for CESD Dyslexia Conference in Round Rock 10/16 -10/18/22            168.00

    62604 10/13/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Ink for classrooms          1,324.60

    62605 10/13/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKETS 125611, 125570             21.20

    62605 10/13/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          3,172.60

    62606 10/13/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Appreciation            117.00

    62606 10/13/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Postage Stamps for SpEd            240.00

    62606 10/13/2022 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 Asbestos Training refreshments- Maint, Grounds, and Custodians            215.32

    62607 10/13/2022 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Tors Field Trip To At'l Do Farms, Prairie Dog Town             15.00

    62607 10/13/2022 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 23 000 Tors Field Trip To At'l Do Farms, Prairie Dog Town             25.00

    62608 10/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Mounting Tape For Name Plates At Central Office             12.99

    62608 10/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 parts for PLUMBING AT SE              6.96

    62608 10/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Clamps for grounds trailers              2.00

    62608 10/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Installation Supplies for Camera @ HS Football Field             40.17

    62608 10/13/2022 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Screwdriver and bulbs for light switch repair at NE             16.93

    62609 10/13/2022 DR. DISH 180 E 36 6395 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL SHOOTING MACHINE          6,990.00

    62610 10/13/2022 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 000 Psychological Testing          1,000.00

    62611 10/13/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 53 6239 00 999 0 11 000 eRate Consulting          4,000.00

    62612 10/13/2022 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 10 PADS OF REPAIR ORDERS SHEETS            134.50
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    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Fall semester supplies for set building, etc. for OAP/Theatre   (Tommy             85.32

Rodgers-OAP)

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Fall semester supplies for welding instruction (Heller/Oaks-Welding)             83.72

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM ROOF TARP for rain protection from storm damage            469.81

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Electric supplies USED ON ALL CAMPUSES            145.48

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 New door in old office area - NE             64.44

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING PARTS FOR ALL CAMPUS              5.81

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Supplies for HS and CO to build shelves            430.74

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 EDGE BLADE AND ANT KILLER FOR GROUNDS            286.05

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hardware for AC repair - Central Office              4.72

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 Grounds supplies for all campuses             33.42

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR HS SHELVES AT HS ART ROOM            267.81

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AUTOCUT, NOZZLE FOR HOSE AT HS TENIS COURTS             44.61

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 SET OF POLY CUT BLADES FOR GROUNDS             11.64

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLEX PUTTY KNIFE HS BLEACHERS             31.98

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR HS             75.99

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Wood and flashing for HS repairs            155.17

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hinge For Shelves HS Art Room              5.20

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Hinges for HS Art room shelves              7.56

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR HS ART ROOM            563.68

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOLS AND SUPPLIES FOR MS AND NE GROUNDS            638.11

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MS THREAD AERATOR - grounds/maintenance supplies             48.08

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 HP Wand and Surface cleaner for all campuses            128.96

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Uni-Flame burner for grounds             72.74

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 General TOOLS FOR GROUNDS             32.85

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRAIN OPENER USED AT ALL CAMPUSES             22.30

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FOOTBALL FIELD PRESSBOX VENT PVC             29.09

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HINGES AND HARDWARE FOR SHELVES FOR HS             57.30

    62619 10/13/2022 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 STEEL WHEEL WITH HUB TO REPAIR ORANGE CONE DOLLY for bus barn             25.20

    62620 10/13/2022 ICEV 244 E 11 6399 00 001 3 22 000 Cosmetology Instructor and Student Licenses            535.00

    62621 10/13/2022 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 key for mowers at ms and ne             34.54

    62622 10/13/2022 Kennedy, John Edward 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for marching band  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            175.00

    62623 10/13/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE ROOM 105 Insect repellant            149.00

    62624 10/13/2022 MATA, PANO 199 E 36 6299 06 001 0 99 000 Marching show drill writer - Movement 3  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            900.00

    62625 10/13/2022 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 wall mount sink for ms gym            143.97

    62626 10/13/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            305.09

    62627 10/13/2022 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 21 000 District G/T Testing Materials            735.00

    62627 10/13/2022 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 31 6339 00 999 0 23 000 SpEd Speech Testing Supplies             84.25

    62628 10/13/2022 NET SUPPORT INC. 199 E 11 6499 51 001 0 22 000 NetSupport maintenance  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/Business)            162.18
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    62629 10/13/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 INSTALLED REGULATOR ON A.C UNIT AT HS          2,899.50

    62629 10/13/2022 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GAS INSPECTION AT HS          6,727.78

    62630 10/13/2022 PRO-ED 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 21 000 SAGES 3 Screening Assessment Kit #14765, District G/T Testing Materials            818.40

    62631 10/13/2022 REGION 4 ESC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 37 000 High frequency word deck, reading, spelling ,what's missing, morpheme             35.70

deck-Lauren Hamilton- dyslexia

    62632 10/13/2022 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 11 000 Reimbursement - Citi Card would not work for hotel charges to Kalahari for            358.00

TSUG Conference in Round Rock

    62633 10/13/2022 SEMINOLE ISD 180 E 36 6499 00 901 0 91 000 TEAM TENNIS DISTRICT TROPHY $300 DIVIDED BY 5 SCHOOL             60.00

    62634 10/13/2022 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 G-Suite Enterprise for Faculty/Staff License 12 Months Plus Legacy         10,608.00

CloudPublic Service

    62635 10/13/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Employee Recognition - IT Professionals Day             75.00

    62635 10/13/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 Plant for Employee Recognition - National Instructional Coaches Day             75.00

    62636 10/13/2022 SUNDOWN SENIOR CLASS 180 E 36 6411 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS ON 10/1/22             20.00

    62636 10/13/2022 SUNDOWN SENIOR CLASS 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS ON 10/1/22            190.00

    62637 10/13/2022 TACS 199 E 41 6214 00 701 0 99 000 TACS Institutional Membership for 2022-2023            288.00

    62637 10/13/2022 TACS 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 TACS Institutional Membership for 2022-2023            312.00

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Clear Wall File for Office at Central Office              6.83

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Supplies            171.94

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 23 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for Social Studies dept.  (Zach Leonard-Social Studies)          2,144.74

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 OFFICE SUPPLIES-CO            263.84

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 18 001 0 11 000 Misc. supplies for office, counselor office, media workroom            678.20

(Ritchey/Baker-Office/Counselor)

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies for office, counselor office, media workroom          2,011.56

(Ritchey/Baker-Office/Counselor)

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies for office, counselor office, media workroom            840.85

(Ritchey/Baker-Office/Counselor)

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS STUDENT classroom SUPPLIES            222.36

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 001 0 99 000 Printer repair for HS  (David Ritchey-HS)            168.00

    62640 10/13/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. - folders, paper, etc for principal's office            663.30

    62641 10/13/2022 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 North Elementary Outside Office Door          1,084.23

    62642 10/13/2022 TEXAS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 TSPRA Conference Registration for F. Sauseda            550.00

    62643 10/13/2022 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 September Legal Fees-Invoices 403684 & 403685          4,785.75

    62644 10/13/2022 United Laboratories, 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DESCALER for maintenance            502.60

    62645 10/13/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIR AND LABOR ON Waxer FOR CUSTODIANS             47.50

    62646 10/13/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Food Pantry Appreciation Supplies            525.00

    62646 10/13/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 National Principal's Month Recognition Gifts Ritchey, Jasper, Watson,            561.80

Hannaway, Coronado, Hood, Clement, Moreno, Hernandez, Reyes

    62646 10/13/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 SHIRTS FOR NEW HIRE AND CUSTODIANS 2022          1,012.92

    62647 10/13/2022 West Tx Assoc for Pu 199 E 34 6495 15 908 0 99 000 WTAPT DUES FOR BUS DRIVERS SANCHEZ, LOZANO,SENICE, AGUILAR, LUNA, REYES,             70.00
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MOJICA

    62648 10/20/2022 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE, CREAMER, FOR SHOP            100.00

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Supplies for LHS SESS Classroom - T Garza Invoices #1JJM-FQMP-HJP6,            283.59

#1144-MQMJ-717K, & #19K4-4RHJ-JL6R

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 12 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Library Supplies - J Washington             93.06

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Cleaning, Cooking & Storage Supplies for Lamesa ISD Food Pantry            679.03

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Supplies for Pumpkin Painting Family Night at SE & NE            145.55

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Supplies for Pumpkin Painting Family Night at SE & NE            145.57

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 99 000 Books and box set for library.  (Jessica Washington-Library)            285.99

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Supplies for SPED Resource classes  (Kat Resendez-SPED)             89.90

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Counterfeit Bill Detector Pen for Cafeteria             23.75

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 103 0 99 000 Student Incentive-Maranda Watson  INVOICES 1M6D-VW7M-CX9L & 1W34-W7L4-YQDL            321.94

    62652 10/20/2022 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SanDisk Memory Cards with Adapters for Technology Dept.             36.21

    62653 10/20/2022 AT'L DO FARMS 199 E 11 6412 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Student Travel-At'l Do Farms Oct. 21st             45.00

    62654 10/20/2022 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 36 6319 00 908 0 22 000 DLG BATTERY FOR NUMBER 11 SMALL CHEER BUS            145.34

    62655 10/20/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TURN SIGNAL SWITCH FOR NUMBER 8 ROUTE BUS - parts only            278.43

    62655 10/20/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 99 000 ENTRANCE DOOR LOCK FOR ACTIVITY BUS NUMBER 2             52.06

    62656 10/20/2022 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALLS          1,140.00

    62657 10/20/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 17 001 0 11 000 Printer cartridges for Math dept.  (Jason Froman-Math)            398.70

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 33 6411 00 105 0 11 000 Hotel Reservation for Nurse to TSUG Conference in Round Rock on 10/09 -            179.00

10/12/22

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 FranklinCovey Leadership Training Meal            123.08

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6214 00 701 0 99 000 TASA Membership 2022-23 Superintendent             40.39

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6495 00 701 0 99 000 TASA Membership 2022-23 Superintendent            707.61

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel Up in Junction, TX 09/25/22 (School Board - TASA, TASB Trip)             80.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 701 0 99 000 Leadership Training-Lunch             43.24

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASA/TASB Lunch for L. Oaks, R. Soliz, E. Ogeda, R. Gonzales             28.95

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 TASA/TASB Lunch for L. Oaks, R. Soliz, E. Ogeda, R. Gonzales            143.24

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6419 42 702 0 99 000 TASA/TASB Lunch for L. Oaks, R. Soliz, E. Ogeda, R. Gonzales             14.47

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6419 46 702 0 99 000 TASA/TASB Lunch for L. Oaks, R. Soliz, E. Ogeda, R. Gonzales             14.48

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Uber Fees for TASA/TASB Convention            191.86

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks,          1,526.94

Ernest Ogeda, April Martinez, Rebecca Gonzales and Ron Mann

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks,          1,733.90

Ernest Ogeda, April Martinez, Rebecca Gonzales and Ron Mann

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6419 41 702 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks,          1,733.90

Ernest Ogeda, April Martinez, Rebecca Gonzales and Ron Mann

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6419 42 702 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks,          1,526.94

Ernest Ogeda, April Martinez, Rebecca Gonzales and Ron Mann
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    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6419 45 702 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks,          1,526.94

Ernest Ogeda, April Martinez, Rebecca Gonzales and Ron Mann

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6419 46 702 0 99 000 Hotel for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio for Richard Soliz, Liz Oaks,          1,526.94

Ernest Ogeda, April Martinez, Rebecca Gonzales and Ron Mann

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 CO Lunch Meeting            280.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 General SUPPLIES F0R CUSTODIANS AND TRANS/MAINT            106.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 General SUPPLIES F0R CUSTODIANS AND TRANS/MAINT             70.91

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 DALLAS TEXAS 9.24.22             47.14

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 43 000 Hotel for CESD Dyslexia Conference for Stacy Stewart in Roundrock from            338.00

10/16-18/2022

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 504 Conference Registration for Stacy Stewart in Roundrock on            410.00

11/13-15/2022

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO              0.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            552.41

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 80 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             48.60

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            392.34

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            223.38

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,301.55

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            134.04

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,536.96

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS FB TEAM MEALS & FB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS- OPEN PO            176.33

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS FB TEAM MEALS & FB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS- OPEN PO          1,133.73

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            126.84

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            860.57

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 2022/23 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES- OPEN PO             79.56

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 51 001 0 22 000 Yearly subscription for Envato Elements  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/Business)            198.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Federal Motor Carrier Safety Admin - Query Plan             25.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band dinner meals at Tumbleweed Marching festival on Oct. 1 in Denver             32.20

City.   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band dinner meals at Tumbleweed Marching festival on Oct. 1 in Denver            351.30

City.   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band dinner meals at Tumbleweed Marching festival on Oct. 1 in Denver             16.10

City.   (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch and dinner meals at West Texas Auxiliary Championships at             74.13

Lubbock Coronado on Sept. 24  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch and dinner meals at West Texas Auxiliary Championships at            264.75

Lubbock Coronado on Sept. 24  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band lunch and dinner meals at West Texas Auxiliary Championships at             21.18

Lubbock Coronado on Sept. 24  (Sonia Carrion-Band)
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    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Employee Recognition             12.18

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 53 6499 33 999 0 99 000 Employee Recognition/Working Lunch             62.59

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Optics for Fiber Connection to Test Equipment            589.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 BUS DRIVER TRAINING IN ABILENE SEPT 27.29 LIDIA TREVINO            222.36

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 driving record needed for Lydia Trevino training class              7.50

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 33 6399 00 999 0 99 000 CPR Key Codes for Staff            696.59

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Registration for CESD Section 504 Conference in Roundrock from            410.00

11/13-15/2022

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 999 0 43 000 Registration for CESD Dyslexia Conference in Roundrock from 10/15-17/2022            410.00

for M. Carpenter

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 37 000 Registration for CESD Dyslexia Conference for J. Bahlman            410.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registration for ACET Conference for J. Bahlman            450.00

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 37 000 Hotel for CESD Dyslexia Conference for J. Bahlman            305.99

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 999 0 43 000 Hotel for CESD Dyslexia Conference in Roundrock from 10/15-17/2022 for M.            305.99

Carpenter

    62668 10/20/2022 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel for CESD Section 504 Conference in Roundrock from 11/13-15/2022 for            169.00

Jaime Bahlman

    62669 10/20/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 125826             12.80

    62669 10/20/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL OCT 12 TICKETS  125763, 125755, 125751, 25749, 125737, 125740,            258.40

125738, 125767

    62669 10/20/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 125718, 125722             57.80

    62671 10/20/2022 DC Supply, LLC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 hitch for truck to pull trailer for grounds            101.78

    62672 10/20/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 750 0 99 000 2022 - 2023 Annual Billing Business Services          2,700.00

    62672 10/20/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 750 0 99 000 2022 - 2023 Annual Billing District/Campus Leadership          2,000.00

    62672 10/20/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 03 750 0 99 000 2022 - 2023 Annual Billing District/Campus Leadership          1,000.00

    62672 10/20/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 701 0 99 000 2022 - 2023 Annual Billing District/Campus Leadership          1,000.00

    62673 10/20/2022 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 702 0 99 000 Legal Fees for 2022-2023 school year          4,740.00

    62674 10/20/2022 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services for 2022-2023 school year            660.00

    62675 10/20/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 18 FT TRAILER TIRE parts and labor            105.00

    62675 10/20/2022 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 52 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRED TIRE ON SRO NUMBER 41             20.00

    62676 10/20/2022 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 99 000 PARTS AND LABOR TO REPAIR ACTIVITY BUS NUMBER 2          3,356.86

    62677 10/20/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE ROOM 108 AND HALLWAY treatment            149.00

    62677 10/20/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS OFFICE FOR ANTS             89.00

    62677 10/20/2022 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE ROOM 405             89.00

    62678 10/20/2022 MCWHORTER'S 199 E 36 6249 00 908 0 99 000 GOODYEAR BUS FRONT TIRES ACTIVITY BUS NUMBER 2 PLUS LABOR VALVE STEMS            966.98

    62679 10/20/2022 MITCH HALL LAMESA, L 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 GLOW PLUG NUMBER 44 WARRANT WORK AND FUEL FILTER UNIT 34            201.50

    62680 10/20/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            164.00

    62681 10/20/2022 N2Y 199 E 11 6339 00 999 0 23 000 Testing Supplies for Sp.Ed. All Campuses          2,189.94

    62682 10/20/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BELT TENSIONER FOR NUMBER 36 TRUCK             51.47
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    62682 10/20/2022 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BELT IDLER PULLEY FOR NUMBER 36 TRUCK             23.92

    62683 10/20/2022 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PIN AND CLIP FOR TRAILER HITCH FOR NUMBER 31 AND 70             19.98

    62684 10/20/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TRUCK BED FOR NUMBER 33 - maintenance vehicle            661.58

    62684 10/20/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRUCK BED FOR NUMBER 33 - maintenance vehicle            373.70

    62684 10/20/2022 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRIVER SIDE SEAT BELT UNIT NUMBER 31             55.47

    62685 10/20/2022 REALLY GOOD STUFF IN 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 37 000 S.E. Sight Word Kit for dyslexia            289.75

    62686 10/20/2022 ROJO DISTRIBUTORS IN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SOLAR OAK AND BRUSHES FOR WORK DONE AT HS  INVOICES #235528, #235527,            723.23

#235598

    62687 10/20/2022 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 103 0 99 000 Supplies for nurses office please see attachment - (bandages, alcohol            428.66

pads, etc) April Kennemer

    62688 10/20/2022 SHADE STRUCTURES, IN 281 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 HS, NE, SE Shade Structures         70,000.00

    62689 10/20/2022 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Skyward-eSign Electronic Signature            200.00

    62690 10/20/2022 STAT 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Conference registration for CAST to be held in Dallas on Nov. 9-12, 2022            615.00

(Janet Spencer-Science HS)

    62691 10/20/2022 TASBO 199 E 51 6411 00 907 0 99 000 School Operations Conference 2022 R Gonzales            385.00

    62691 10/20/2022 TASBO 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 School operations conference Oct 27-28 in Frisco S Sanchez            385.00

    62691 10/20/2022 TASBO 199 E 51 6411 00 906 0 99 000 TASBO OPERATIONS CONFERENCE OCT 26.28 FOR CONFERENCE FEE ANGIE MEDRANO            385.00

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year          1,048.03

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            698.68

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            524.01

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            938.50

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            174.67

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            174.67

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            174.67

    62692 10/20/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            349.34

    62693 10/20/2022 TASRO 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Registration for TASRO for Gabriel Flores in Corpus Christi Tx. on            345.00

7/23-27/2023

    62693 10/20/2022 TASRO 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Registration for TASRO for Michael Boyd in Corpus Christi Tx. on            345.00

7/23-27/2023

    62693 10/20/2022 TASRO 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Registration for TASRO for Eddie Rocha in Corpus Christi Tx. on            345.00

7/23-27/2023

    62694 10/20/2022 TEACH TOWN 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 enCORE K-5 Teacher Subscription and Social Skills Teacher Subscription            998.00

    62695 10/20/2022 TEXAS GIRLS COACHES 180 E 36 6495 76 001 0 91 000 MEMBERSHIP FOR SKYE TORRES, TRENTON JONES & CHELSEY HELLER            210.00

    62696 10/20/2022 TEXAS HIGH SCH COACH 180 E 36 6495 76 001 0 91 000 MEMBERSHIP FOR CHELSEY HELLER             70.00

    62697 10/20/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 EMBROIDERED SHIRTS FOR Superintendent             49.00

    62697 10/20/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 TRANSPORTATION Recognition gifts and shirts for workers            270.00

    62697 10/20/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 TRANSPORTATION Recognition gifts and shirts for workers            940.28

    62698 10/20/2022 BENAVIDES, DALIA 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Mileage from 10/4-19/2022            737.50

    62699 10/21/2022 LAMESA AREA CHAMBER 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 VARSITY & JV GIRLS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            500.00
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    62700 10/21/2022 LAMESA AREA CHAMBER 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 VARSITY & JV BOYS BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            500.00

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 31 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Counselor supplies            163.53

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. - step ladder, baggies, etc for principal's office INVOICES            411.13

#11TG-4YY6-ML3Y & #16WX-WWJN-WLHR

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 66 001 0 99 000 Study materials for UIL Academic competition  (Amber Johnson-UIL) INVOICES             59.76

#1WVK-FQDH-MM9F & #1RHR-7XP6-YYRJ

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Safety glasses for construction instruction (Matt Rocha-Const. Trades)            176.88

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 99 000 Principal Office supplies -Emily Barron            884.68

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 12 6399 00 103 0 99 000 Accelerated Reader Awards for library            133.83

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Supplies for Halloween SEL Activity - K Gonzales             57.44

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 30 000 Games for NE SEL Group - K Gonzales INVOICES #1V9J-V7G6-4CGG &            116.68

#1N6H-JXGX-6HHQ

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for Law Enforcement classes  (Dora Martinez-Law) INVOICES            538.29

#1QGH-Y1F7-3T3G & #17NK-Q41J-GQC4

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Nurse Supplies             33.83

    62704 10/27/2022 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LMS General Supplies for Life Skills             30.94

    62705 10/27/2022 AREA II FFA 199 E 36 6495 31 001 0 22 000 Area FFA dues for students  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            469.00

    62706 10/27/2022 ATSSB 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band Dues             75.00

    62706 10/27/2022 ATSSB 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band Dues             75.00

    62707 10/27/2022 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 36 6319 00 908 0 99 000 GENERATOR FOR NUMBER 11 SMALL CHEER BUS            499.66

    62708 10/27/2022 BURGER KING 199 E 36 6412 63 041 0 91 000 LMS Cheer Meals Oct. 12th             66.10

    62709 10/27/2022 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA 199 E 36 6495 51 001 0 22 000 Student/advisor state and national BPA dues.  (Lisa Telchik-BPA)            528.00

    62711 10/27/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Black Toner for Special Ed Dept.             66.01

    62711 10/27/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Color Printers for Central Office            222.26

    62711 10/27/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Toner cartridges - for SRO's Office, Classroom, and Office at North          1,379.75

Elementary

    62711 10/27/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Toner cartridges - for SRO's Office, Classroom, and Office at North          1,627.74

Elementary

    62711 10/27/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 52 6399 00 103 0 99 000 Toner cartridges - for SRO's Office, Classroom, and Office at North            633.15

Elementary

    62711 10/27/2022 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Hp Toner Collection Unit-Derinda Miller             24.64

    62712 10/27/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          3,456.67

    62712 10/27/2022 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 125933             13.40

    62713 10/27/2022 DEMCO INC 199 E 12 6399 00 999 0 11 000 District Wide Librarian-General Supplies            695.50

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 001 0 21 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,700.00

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 041 0 21 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,700.00

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 103 0 21 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,700.00

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 19 105 0 21 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Gifted & Talented          1,700.00

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 001 0 25 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Bilingual/ESL            962.50
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    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 041 0 25 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Bilingual/ESL            962.50

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 103 0 25 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Bilingual/ESL            962.50

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 30 105 0 25 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Bilingual/ESL            962.50

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 11 000 Service Contract for. Securly for MS & HS          3,561.50

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 001 0 11 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 041 0 11 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 103 0 11 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    62715 10/27/2022 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 31 6239 00 105 0 11 000 2022-2023 Annual Billing Counselor Solutions Group            625.00

    62716 10/27/2022 EDUCATION ADVANCED. 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Testhound Subscription for 22-23 Year          6,500.00

    62717 10/27/2022 FedEx 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 GT Supplies Shipping Cost             91.35

    62718 10/27/2022 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Mosaic annual software subscription for cafeteria          1,600.00

    62719 10/27/2022 INSURICA 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Prop/Health Insurance Consulting 2022-23 Year          5,000.00

    62720 10/27/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Brownfield football game on Oct. 14, 2022  (Sonia             90.00

Carrion-Band)

    62720 10/27/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Brownfield football game on Oct. 14, 2022  (Sonia            909.00

Carrion-Band)

    62720 10/27/2022 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Brownfield football game on Oct. 14, 2022  (Sonia            108.00

Carrion-Band)

    62721 10/27/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 S.E. Pre - K - snacks          2,362.26

    62721 10/27/2022 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00

    62722 10/27/2022 LEGO EDUCATION 199 E 11 6399 19 041 0 21 000 LMS GT Supplies          2,309.70

    62723 10/27/2022 MEDICAL ARTS HOSPITA 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 EMS STANDBY FOR VARSITY FOOTBALL GAMES            375.00

    62724 10/27/2022 MESA DISTRICT FFA 199 E 36 6495 31 001 0 22 000 Mesa district FFA dues for students  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)            246.00

    62725 10/27/2022 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            216.91

    62726 10/27/2022 MUSIC BOX 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 99 000 New Mics for All Campuses          3,500.00

    62727 10/27/2022 NIMCO INC 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Red Ribbon Week- Sucker, Drug Prevention Ribbons-Penny Borland            114.00

    62728 10/27/2022 OVERHEAD DOOR COMPAN 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 OVERHEAD DOORS AT BUS BARN INSTALLED SIDE MOUNT         10,610.00

    62729 10/27/2022 REGION 4 ESC 199 E 11 6239 00 103 0 11 000 T-TESS Training, AEL Training-Hannah Clements            900.00

    62730 10/27/2022 SECRETARY OF STATE 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registration for Election Law Seminar in Austin for Bernett Hernandez            275.00

    62731 10/27/2022 SHEFFLER, DAVID 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Reimburse for gas needed in commuter van   (Sheffler-HS)             30.01

    62732 10/27/2022 SkillsUSA Texas High 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 Student/Advisor Skills Dues. (Ruiz-Rocha-Martinez-Napper-Pedroza/Skills)          2,730.00

INVOICES #S92014, #S92015, #S92016, #S92017 #S92018, #S92190, & #S92191

    62733 10/27/2022 SOLIZ, JOE 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Meals for HR Academy for HR Director            192.00

    62734 10/27/2022 SPENCER, JANET 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAST convention in Dallas on Nov. 9-12, 2022  (Janet            255.00

Spencer-HS Science)

    62735 10/27/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Principal Appreciation             20.00

    62735 10/27/2022 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Principal Appreciation             40.00

    62736 10/27/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio            425.00

    62736 10/27/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registration for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio            425.00
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    62736 10/27/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6419 41 702 0 99 000 Registration for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio            425.00

    62736 10/27/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6419 42 702 0 99 000 Registration for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio            425.00

    62736 10/27/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6419 45 702 0 99 000 Registration for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio            425.00

    62736 10/27/2022 TASB INC 199 E 41 6419 46 702 0 99 000 Registration for TASA/TASB Convention in San Antonio            425.00

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year          1,048.03

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            698.68

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            524.01

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            938.50

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            174.67

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            174.67

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            174.67

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2023-2023 School year            349.34

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies for CO             30.91

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Colored Kraft Paper Roll please see attachment-Emily Barron for classroom          1,820.31

use

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Paper Folder Repair            100.00

    62738 10/27/2022 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Copier Repair            779.00

    62739 10/27/2022 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 STM Roof and outdoor repairs from Storm 2021        183,700.00

    62740 10/27/2022 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATIO 199 E 36 6495 31 001 0 22 000 State FFA dues for students  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)          1,508.90

    62741 10/27/2022 TEXAS FFA ASSOCIATIO 199 E 36 6495 31 001 0 22 000 State FFA Junior membership dues  (Rusty Oaks-Ag)             25.00

    62742 10/27/2022 TEXAS MUSIC EDUCATOR 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band Dues - T McCulley            150.00

    62742 10/27/2022 TEXAS MUSIC EDUCATOR 199 E 36 6495 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band TMEA Band Dues - E Ramirez            150.00

    62743 10/27/2022 TEXAS TENNIS COACHES 180 E 36 6495 74 001 0 91 000 FALL TENNIS MEMBERSHIP FOR HEAD COACH- JOSE LUCIO             50.00

    62744 10/27/2022 The Learner Lab LLC 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Speaker & Instructional Strategies - Convocation          8,000.00

    62746 10/27/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies needed for BBQ competition in O'Donnell on 9/24-25  (Kevin            611.65

Pedroza-Culinary/FCS) INVOICES #4971, #0872, & #4241

    62746 10/27/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Food supplies needed for intro and advanced culinary classes   (Kevin            409.89

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary) INVOICES #8171, #2744, #7754, & #8031

    62746 10/27/2022 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Food expenses needed for lunch for author speaker on 9/28/22            133.05

(Ritchey/Washington-Office/Library) INVOICES #8170 & #6018

    62747 10/27/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL         17,090.83

    62747 10/27/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR NORTH ELEM         11,409.32

    62747 10/27/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES FOR HIGH SCHOOL         20,877.97

    62747 10/27/2022 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR SOUTH ELEM          7,829.56

    62748 10/27/2022 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          9,098.30

    62749 10/27/2022 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL COACHES PINK OUT SHIRTS            343.00

     1232 10/10/2022 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects         13,933.82

     1233 10/20/2022 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        498,661.65

     1234 10/20/2022 LUBBOCK LABS 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Testing for New Gym Construction          1,745.60
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Totals for checks      1,611,870.16
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         63,435.72         63,435.72

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND          8,091.35              0.00        591,530.51        599,621.86

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00          2,200.00          2,200.00

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00        109,267.33        109,267.33

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00            535.00            535.00

281 ESSER 11              0.00              0.00        321,265.15        321,265.15

461 Food Bank              0.00              0.00          1,204.03          1,204.03

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        514,341.07        514,341.07

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          8,091.35              0.00      1,603,778.81      1,611,870.16

************************ End of report ************************


